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Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru

Trzni kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena
Max

Min

Zavérecna cena
(predchozi den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce

PDF ke stazeni

WKN: 049560105

0,14% (0,18)

US0495601058
ATO

NYSE

usD

Energy /
Commodities

Akcie
18.254 EUR

S&P 500

128,69 USD
(3.000)

129,75 USD
(12.600)

129,34 USD
129,62 USD
128,40 USD
129,03 USD

129,195633
usb

876.019
113.171.566,15
15.813
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
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16.08.2024 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
15.08.2024 L = Akciové trhy - denni zprava
14.08.2024 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
13.08.2024 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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ATMOS ENERGY CORP

Detaily

16.08.2024 22:00:02

Cena
129,21 USD

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

0,14% (0,18)

ISIN US0495601058
Symbol ATO
Burza NYSE
Ména uUsD
Sektor Energy /
Commodities
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 18.254 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 128,69 USD
(3.000)
Prodej (Castka) 129,75 USD
(12.600)
Oteviraci cena 129,34 USD
Max 129,62 USD
Min 128,40 USD
Zavérecna cena 129,03 USD
(predchozi den)
Cena vazena 129,195633
obchodovanym objemem uUsD
Objem (kusy) 876.019
Obchodovany objem 113.171.566,15
Pocet obchodu 15.813
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +12,92% +12,49% +27,16%
Vykonn. +14,76  +14,33  +27,56
(abs.)
Beta 0,10 0,34 0,47
Volatilita 14,96 16,44 20,09
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)

YTD Max| datum
YTD Min | datum
52tydenni max. | datum
52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy

Burza [ Datum

Tradegate 16.08.2024
Stuttgart 16.08.2024
NYSE 16.08.2024
Munich 16.08.2024
Hanover 16.08.2024
Frankfurt 16.08.2024
Duesseldorf 16.08.2024
Berlin 16.08.2024

Cas

22:26
08:04
22:00
08:07
08:01
08:58
19:31
20:08

Cena

117,20 EUR
117,55 EUR
129,21 USD
117,55 EUR
117,55 EUR
117,35 EUR
116,95 EUR
117,35 EUR

Obchodovany objem

(mil.)
0,02
0,00
113,17
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

2023

2024

128,64 USD (659.756
124,55 USD (893.247
118,94 USD (932.431
115,50 USD (952.094
132,24 USD (02.08.2024
110,46 USD (13.02.2024
132,24 USD (02.08.2024
101,00 USD (03.10.2023

T = = — — ~—

Pocet
obchodu
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=69788
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172501137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224511319
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319256472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422215
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26032678
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=430848669
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=436066010

ATMOS ENERGY CORP

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti
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energy .

Your natural gas company

Profil spole¢nosti

Atmos Energy Corp. engages in the provision of natural gas services. It operates through
the Distribution, and Pipeline and Storage segments. The Distribution segment is involved in
regulated natural gas distribution and related sales operations. The Pipeline and Storage
segment includes pipeline and storage operations of the Atmos Pipeline-Texas division and
natural gas transmission operations. The company was founded in 1983 and is

Kontakty

ATMOS ENERGY CORP.

Three Lincoln Centre, 5430 LBJ Freeway -

75240-2615 Dallas

Telefon:+1-972-934-9227

Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: ATMOS ENERGY

CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

headquartered in Dallas, TX.

Clenové predstavenstva

Kim Cocklin
Diana Walters
Franklin Yoho
John Ale

Kelly Compton
Nancy Quinn
Rafael Garza
Richard Gordon
Richard
Sampson
Sean Donohue
Kevin Akers
Christopher T.

Forsythe

Richard A.
Mitschke

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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